7-7:45

7:45

8-9

9-9:15

9:15-10:45

10:45-11

11-12

12-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:45

3:45-4

4-5

MSMA Fall Conference
Saturday, November 12, 2016
Best Western Premier-Nicollet Inn
14201 Nicollet Ave. Burnsville, MN 55337

Registration and breakfast

Welcome

Prenatal Care-Covering the Basics, Emanuel Gaziano, MD

Break

Hepatitis C Updates and Basics, Tatyana Gleyzer, CNP

Break

Having a Heart for Customer Service in Healthcare, Amy Semenchuk RN, BSN
Chapter meetings

Lunch

Understanding and Treatment of Osteoporosis and Osteopenia, Elizabeth Haglind, MD, FACE
Break

Service Dogs vs. Therapy Dogs. Assisting the Blind, Healing After IlIness or Injury,
Elaine Boring RN, BSN

Break

How Billing and Coding Work Together, Kathleen Tettam, CMA (AAMA), PBT (ASCP)

6.5 CEU offered
Speakers and numbers of CEU subject to change




Block of rooms will be held until October 15th, 2016.
Best Western Premier — Nicollet Inn
952-435-2100
King or Double Queen rooms are $119.99 a night.
Rooms are being held under MNSMA.

Various vendors will be available for holiday shopping.
Sprinkles, Stella and Dot, Younique (make-up)

Registration Form:
Name:

Address:

Phone:

Email:

Member Number:

Chapter:

Special Dietary Needs (if any) :

Registration Fee:

Member $70
Non-member $100
Student $40

$25 Late fee if post marked after Oct 31
Cash and check only, no refunds

No confirmations will be sent

Checks payable to South Suburban Chapter

Mail form and payment to:
Sue Tapp CMA(AAMA)
427 17th Ave N
South St Paul, MN 55075



