MSMA Fall Conference Saturday, November 12, 2016 Best Western Premier-Nicollet Inn 14201 Nicollet Ave. Burnsville, MN 55337

7-7:45	Registration and breakfast				
7:45	Welcome				
8-9	Prenatal Care-Covering the Basics, Emanuel Gaziano, MD				
9-9:15	Break				
9:15-10:45	Hepatitis C Updates and Basics, Tatyana Gleyzer, CNP				
10:45-11	Break				
11-12	Having a Heart for Customer Service in Healthcare, Amy Semenchuk RN, BSN				
12-12:30	Chapter meetings				
12:30-1:30	Lunch				
1:30-2:30	Understanding and Treatment of Osteoporosis and Osteopenia, Elizabeth Haglind, MD, FACE				
2:30-2:45	Break				
2:45-3:45	Service Dogs vs. Therapy Dogs. Assisting the Blind, Healing After Illness or Injury, Elaine Boring RN, BSN				
3:45-4	Break				
4-5	How Billing and Coding Work Together, Kathleen Tettam, CMA (AAMA), PBT (ASCP)				

6.5 CEU offered Speakers and numbers of CEU subject to change



Block of rooms will be held until October 15th, 2016. Best Western Premier – Nicollet Inn

952-435-2100

King or Double Queen rooms are \$119.99 a night. Rooms are being held under MNSMA.

Various vendors will be available for holiday shopping. Sprinkles, Stella and Dot, Younique (make-up)

Registration For	m:		
Name:		 	
Address:			
Phone:			
Email:			
Member Number:	·	 	
Chapter:			
Special Dietary N	feeds (if any):		
Registration Fee	•		
Member			

Member \$70 Non-member \$100 Student \$40

\$25 Late fee if post marked after Oct 31

Cash and check only, <u>no refunds</u>
No confirmations will be sent

Checks payable to South Suburban Chapter

Mail form and payment to:

Sue Tapp CMA(AAMA) 427 17th Ave N South St Paul, MN 55075